#55410 10 Oz. Otterbox® Elevation® Core Colors Stainless Steel Tumbler

OTTERBOX

Description

COLORS AVAILABLE: Black, Blue, Navy, Red or Silver.
IMPRINT COLORS: Laser Engraves Silver. No Oxidation.
APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4 1/5" H

IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 %2" W x 1 %" H

SET UP CHARGE: $45.00(G), $25.00(G) on re-orders.

Regular Pricing

12
$41.96

24
$36.49

48
$31.73

72
$27.59

144

$23.99 5E

Highlights

Stainless Steel Outer And Inner With Copper Lining
Closed Lid Included

Sweat-Resistant Design

Keeps Drinks Hot Or Cold For Hours

Meets FDA Requirements

BPA Free

Hand Wash Recommended

Packaging Details

Quantity
per Box

12

Box Weight Box Length Box Width Box Height

12 Ibs. 18" 13" 6"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

INDIVIDUAL PERSONALIZATION: Add $100.00(G) set up charge plus $3.00(G) per piece. Set up charges also apply on re-orders.

LEAD TIME: 10 business days after proof approval

PACKAGING: Poly Bag. Must be ordered in full carton quantities. Assorted colors must be ordered in full carton increments.

FOB ZIP: OH, 45246
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