

#55410 10 Oz. Otterbox® Elevation® Core Colors Stainless Steel Tumbler



Regular Pricing

12	24	48	72	144	5E
\$41.96	\$36.49	\$31.73	\$27.59	\$23.99	

Highlights

- Stainless Steel Outer And Inner With Copper Lining
- Closed Lid Included
- Sweat-Resistant Design
- Keeps Drinks Hot Or Cold For Hours
- Meets FDA Requirements
- BPA Free
- Hand Wash Recommended

Packaging Details

Quantity per Box	Box Weight	Box Length	Box Width	Box Height
12	12 lbs.	18"	13"	6"

Dimensions are in inches. Weight is in pounds.

OTTERBOX

Description

- COLORS AVAILABLE: Black, Blue, Navy, Red or Silver.
- IMPRINT COLORS: Laser Engraves Silver. No Oxidation.
- APPROXIMATE SIZE: 4 1/5" H
- IMPRINT AREA AND METHOD: 1 1/2" W x 1 1/2" H
- SET UP CHARGE: \$45.00(G), \$25.00(G) on re-orders.
- INDIVIDUAL PERSONALIZATION: Add \$100.00(G) set up charge plus \$3.00(G) per piece. Set up charges also apply on re-orders.
- LEAD TIME: 10 business days after proof approval
- PACKAGING: Poly Bag. Must be ordered in full carton quantities. Assorted colors must be ordered in full carton increments.
- FOB ZIP: OH, 45246